
Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated February 2021 
 

School Run 33AM 
Roys Road  

 
6.45 Sign On 
 
7.00 (L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade 
 (R) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street 
 (L) Reed Street (L) Steve Irwin Way 
 (R) Roys Road 
 (C) Roys Road over Bruce Highway 
 (R) Coochin Road (C) Roys Road 
7.30 (U) Roys Road at boat ramp 
 (C) Roys Road over Bruce Highway 
 (L) Burys Road (L) Mawsons Road 
7.51 (U) Mawson Road (opposite horse paddock) 
 (L) Burys Road (L) Cabrera Crescent Loop 
 (L) Burys Road (R) Smith Lane  
 (L) Drive Through property 
 Pick-up outside Butcher Shop 
 (C) Left through property 
 (R) Burys Road (U) Wood Road  
8.06 (L) Roys Road (Cross Steve Irwin Way) 
 (L) Roberts Road 
  Depart Beerwah High (Bay 7) 
 (R) Roberts Road 
 Drop off Glasshouse Christian College 
 (R) Roberts Road 
8.00  Pick-up Bella Grace 
 (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Old Gympie Road 
8.10 Drop off Beerwah State School *Wait for Bus 24* 
 (L) Old Gympie Road (C) Old Gympie Road   
 (L) Coonowrin Road 
8.25 Drop off Glasshouse Mountains State School 
 
8.40 Return to Depot 
 
8.45 Sign Off 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated February 2021 
 

School Run 33PM 
Roys Road 

 
2.00 Sign On 
 
2.10 (R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road 
 (C) Gympie Street North 
2.35 Pick-up Landsborough State School (Gympie St Nth Outside School) 
 (C) Gympie Street North (R) Tytherleigh Avenue (R) Caloundra Street 
  (L) Old Landsborough Road *Drop as Required* 
 Drop off First Bus Shelter 
 (R) Clarkes Road (L) Old Gympie Road 
 Drop off at #2984 Old Gympie Road 
 (L) Pinecamp Road (R) Chantilly Cres(at round about)  
 (R) Pinecamp Road  (L) Katherine Street 
 (L) North Street (L) Pinecamp Road  
  (R) Simpson Street (C) Roberts road  
2.50 Drop off Beerwah State High School (Bay 7) 
 (L) Roberts Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road 
 (R) Old Gympie Road 
3.10 Pick-up Beerwah Primary 
 (L) Old Gympie Road (L) Peachester Road 
 (R) Roberts Road 
 Drop Bella Grace Students at Coolamon Court 
 Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College *Wait for Bus 35* 
3.15 Pick-up Beerwah High – Bay 7 
 (R) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road 
 (C) Roys Road over Steve Irwin Way 
  (Drop Off 42 Roys road) (R) into their second Driveway Drop Kids Off  
 (R) Roys Road (R) Burys Road (L) Mawsons Road 
3.26 (U) 274 Mawsons Road (opposite horse paddock) 
 (L) Burys Road (L) Cabrera Crescent 
 (L) Bury Road (drop off 251 Bury Road) (R) Smith Lane  
 (L) Drive Through property 
3.40 Drop off outside Butcher Shop 
 (C) Left through property (L) Burys Road 
3.48 (R) Roys Road (C) Over Bruce Highway 
 (R) Coochin Road (C) Roys Road 
4.03 (U) Roys Road at boat ramp (C) Roys Road over Bruce Highway 
4.25 (L) Steve Irwin Way 
 (R) Glasshouse Mountains Exit – Reed Street 
 (L) Burgess Street (R) Coonowrin Road 
4.35 Return to Depot 
4.45 Sign Off 


